Swami Shraddhanand College
(University of Delhi)
Alipur, Delhi - 110036

Notice

Dated: 20.02.2025

As per directions of University of Delhi, a Committee of following members is
hereby constituted to avoid any untoward incident of hooliganism in the name

of Holi:-
1.  Dr. Anil Kumar (Hindi) Convener
2. Prof. Gauri Mishra Member
3. . Mr. Ashish Tyagi Member
4. Mr. Jeetendra Kumar Pandey Member
2. Dr. Pankaj Kumar Member
6. Dr. Umesh Kumar Member
7.  Mr. Kavindra Member
8. Dr. Ajay Kumar Singh Member
9. Dr. Sadhna Kushwaha Member
10. Dr. Ritu Member
11. Dr. Sakshi Talwar Member

anilssn@ss.du.ac.in 8130479556
gaurimishra@ss.du.ac.in 9899281299
ashish.tyagi@ss.du.ac.in 9213772834
jkpandey@ss.du.ac.in 9818653691
pankaj@ss.du.ac.in 9711137541
udubey@ss.du.ac.in 0818408483
kavindrat@gmail.com 9971425241
aksingh@ss.du.ac.in 9450913557
sadhna@ss..du.ac.in 9868377173
ritu@ss.du.ac.in 9899996544
sakshi@ss.du.ac.in 9450913557
Prof. P rg
(Principal)
Principal
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